Blutspenden in 38642 bis zum 18.09.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Do

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Goslar 38642
DRK-RETTUNGSSCHULE
Kosliner StralRe 10

Goslar 38642
DRK-RETTUNGSSCHULE
Kosliner StralRe 10

Goslar 38642
DRK-RETTUNGSSCHULE
Kosliner Stralle 10

Goslar 38642 - Oker
Katharina-von-Bora-Gemeindehaus
Am Stadtpark 13



